
Riverside Golf  Course
2024 Outing Schedule

Date Outing Time Course
MAY

Sunday 5/5/2024 Member Tournament 9am Shotgun North 

Tuesday 5/7/2024 Maine Golf  - Ladies TT 7am - 2pm North 

Friday 5/17/2024 Maine Golf  - Men's Weekend Event Tee Times North 

Saturday 5/18/2024 Maine Golf  - Men's Weekend Event Tee Times North 

JUNE
Saturday 6/1/2024 Member Tournament Tee Times North

Tuesday 6/25/2024 NEPGA Juniors TT 10:45am - 12:45pm North
Saturday 6/29/2024 Member Tournament Tee Times North
Sunday 6/30/2024 Member Tournament Tee Times North

JULY
Saturday 7/13/2024 St. Peters 1:30am Shotgun North 

Sunday 7/14/2024 St. Peters 8:00am Shotgun North

Thursday 7/18/2024 WRGA League - Member Guest 8:30am Shotgun North 

Saturday 7/20/2024 Member Tournament - Men's Member-Guest closed until 6pm North 

Sunday 7/21/2024 Member Tournament - Men's Member-Guest closed until 3pm North 

Tuesday 7/30/2024 Southern Maine Seniors TT 7am - 2pm North 

AUGUST

Monday 8/5/2024 Maine Golf  - Match Play TT 700-930am & 1200 - 120pm North 

Tuesday 8/6/2024 Maine Golf  - Match Play TT 700-730am & 1130-1140am North 

Wednesday 8/7/2024 Maine Golf  - Match Play TT 700am North 

Wednesday 8/14/2024 Senior Ladies Golf  Outing 8:00am  TT North 

Sunday 8/18/2024 Member Tournament Tee times North 

SEPTEMBER

Saturday 9/7/2024 Member Tournament Tee Times North

Sunday 9/8/2024 Member Tournament Tee Times North

Saturday 9/21/2024 Maine Irish Heritage Center  1:30pm Shotgun North

Thursday 9/26/2024 USM Match Tee times 12pm - 12:40pm North 

Sunday 9/29/2024 Member Tournament Tee Times North 

OCTOBER

Saturday 10/5/2024 Year End Scramble 9am Shotgun North 

Sunday 10/6/2024 USM Match Tee times 11pm - 12:30pm North 

Monday 10/7/2024 USM Match Tee times 11pm - 12:30pm North 

* Subject to change 


